1
Protector System®
OWNER’S MANUAL
Models: CPS-N4, CPS3-N4 and CPS-LN4
Application
CPS-N4: Suitable for use on all operators with a reversing
N.O. contact input.
CPS-LN4: Direct connect photo eyes suitable with Logic 2 and

© 2006, The Chamberlain Group, Inc.
01-32274B All Rights Reserved
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
OUR LARGE SERVICE ORGANIZATION
SPANS AMERICA
INSTALLATION AND SERVICE INFORMATION
SIMPLY DIAL OUR TOLL FREE NUMBER:
1-800-528-2806
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER
• PART NAME
• MODEL NUMBER
ADDRESS ORDERS TO:
THE CHAMBERLAIN GROUP, INC.
Technical Support Group
6020 S. Country Club Road
Tucson, Arizona 85706
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: